
CTP Contacts Primary Contact Secondary Contact

Fax: 317-234-1927

Notifications Cindy Carter Dalton Haney

ccarter@idoc.in.gov dhaney@idoc.in.gov

317-232-5777 317-232-5779

Violation Paperwork Dalton Haney Michael Lloyd

dhaney@idoc.in.gov mclloyd@idoc.in.gov

317-232-5779 317-232-5722

Submit CTP Invoices Dalton Haney Michael Lloyd

dhaney@idoc.in.gov mclloyd@idoc.in.gov

317-232-5779 317-232-5722

CTP Release Issues Dalton Haney Michael Lloyd

dhaney@idoc.in.gov mclloyd@idoc.in.gov

317-232-5779 317-232-5722

CTP Escapes Michael Lloyd Dalton Haney

mclloyd@idoc.in.gov dhaney@idoc.in.gov

317-232-5722 317-232-5779

CTP Medical Emergencies Rose Vaisvilas Michael Lloyd

rvaisvilas@idoc.in.gov mclloyd@idoc.in.gov

317-233-5736 317-753-6915

DHB Approval Michael Lloyd Angie Hensley

mclloyd@idoc.in.gov ahensley@idoc.in.gov

317-753-6915 317-233-2900

DHB Appeals Chuck Penfold

cpenfold@idoc.in.gov

317-233-5464
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Community Corrections Primary Contact Secondary Contact

Fax: 317-234-1927

Advisory Board Minutes Jean Green Amanda Hall

Annual Reports jegreen@idoc.in.gov ahall@idoc.in.gov

317-233-5651 317-232-5777

Monthly Grant Allocations Tina Little Angie Hensley

25% Advancements tlittle@idoc.in.gov ahensley@idoc.in.gov

CTP Payments Received 317-232-5748 317-233-2900

Programatic Concerns Angie Hensley Amanda Hall

Grant Applications ahensley@idoc.in.gov ahall@idoc.in.gov

Amendments 317-233-2900 317-232-5777

Funding Requests

Financial Reports

Budget or Audit Issues

Training George Evans Amanda Hall

gevans327@hotmail.com ahall@idoc.in.gov

574-229-4240 317-232-5777

Quarterly Reports Sarah Schelle Angie Hensley

sschelle@idoc.in.gov ahensley@idoc.in.gov

317-233-4764 317-233-2900
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